
MIDDLE SCHOOL/CHARTER SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Monica Ayala, CIT Liaison 
Middle Schools 

School Phone Advocate Email 
Billinghurst 746-5870 Gia Torcaso 

Lizett Torres 
Sandi Kihm 

GTorcaso@washoeschools.net 
LTorres@WashoeSchools.net 
Sandi.Kihm@WashoeSchools.net 

Clayton 746-5860 Cynthia Nunez 
 

Cynthia.Nunez@WashoeSchools.net 
 

Cold Springs 677-5433 Alex Sullivan 
 

Alexandre.Sullivan@WashoeSchools.net 
  

Depoali  Jessica Reese 
Kevin Rutherford 
Tanya Kirk 

Jessica.Reese@WashoeSchools.net 
KRutherford@washoeschools.net 
Tawnya.Kirk@WashoeSchools.net 
 

Desert Skies  Marvin Freitas Marvin.Freitas@WashoeSchools.net 
 

Dilworth  353-5740 Shelby Franklin 
Breanna Gianopoulos 
Elizabeth Hester 

 SFranklin@WashoeSchools.net 
BGianopoulos@WashoeSchools.net 
EHester@WashoeSchools.net 

Mendive 353-5990 Theresa Jempsa TJempsa@washoeschools.net  
O’Brien 677-5420 Adrienne Hendrixson Adrienne.Hendrixson@WashoeSchools.net 

Pine 689-2550 Erik Tjeltveit 
Heather Stodieck-Reid 
Liz Tamietti 
Yerania Avarez Padilla 

ETjeltveit@WashoeSchools.net 
Heather.StodieckReid@WashoeSchools.net 
ETamietti@washoeschools.net 
yalvarezpadilla@WashoeSchools.net 
 

Shaw  Tiffiny Robinson TARobinson@WashoeSchools.net  

Sky Ranch  Jewel Cuellar  Jewelienne.Cuellar@WashoeSchools.net 
 

Sparks MS 353-5770 Tanya Harrell 
Destiny Wright 
Jaime Walker 
 

THarrell@WashoeSchools.net 
destiny.wright@washoeschools.net 
Jamie.Walker@WashoeSchools.net 
 

Swope 333-5330 Kelly DellaBordella 
Angela Kopal 
Rachel Foster 

KDellaBordella@washoeschools.net  
AKopal@WashoeSchools.net 
Rachel.Foster@WashoeSchools.net 

Traner 333-5130 Gilbert Rodriguez 
Kourtnie Greene 

GJRodriguez@WashoeSchools.net  
Kourtnie.Greene@WashoeSchools.net 

Vaughn 852-6700 Gregg Donnelly 
Rachel Drake  
Samantha Johnson 

Gdonnelly@washoeschools.net  
RacDrake@WashoeSchools.net  
Samantha.Johnson@WashoeSchools.net 

Charter Middle/Elementary Schools 
Picollo 851-5650 Claudia Amaya Camaya@washoeschools.net  
Bailey Charter 323-6767 Baillie Stewart  
Coral Academy 
ES/MS  

322-0274 Brad Coe MS 
Heather McDonough 

bcooe@coralacademy.org 
hmcdonough@coralacademy.org 

High Desert 624-2800 Martha Keller   
Mariposa 826-4040 Mary Tagle mtagle@mariposaacademy.com 

Sierra NV 
Academy 

677-4500 Debbie Baumann dbaumann@snacs.org  
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